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Daily Progress Report
SAMPLE COMPANY PVT LTD.

A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3

DPR No. DPR Date : 25/06/2020 ThursdayDPR Day :

DSK / EXEC / F - 02 (0)

Building Name :TOWER A1

Area :  0.00 1,278

Section I : Work At Site

Task/Labour NameWO No. Todays
Completed

Prev. 
Completed

Estimate
Contractor Name Balance

 -- --Cum.  0.00 0.00
 0

Task wise Labour Total :  0.00

Section II : Reconcillation

Material Name Unit Theorotical Qty Issued Qty Difference

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 5.00'C' Channel  6" (16.4 kg/mtr)   Kg  0.00  0.00
 10.00'C' Joint Channel  3" (13.6 kg/mtr)   Kg  0.00  0.00
 11.00'C' Joint Channel  4" (18.4 kg/mtr)   Kg  0.00  0.00
 10.00'C' Joint Channel  5" (25.6 kg/mtr)   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.0010 DP C 10 KA MCB   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.0010 SP C 10 KA MCB   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00160A MCCB D G Supply panel for bldg   No.  0.00  0.00

 998.002 PIN TOP   No.  0.00  0.00
 1,000.002 TR Concealed Split (Blue Star)   No.  0.00  0.00

 0.0020 SP C 10 KA MCB   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00200 KVA DG   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00250A Manual change over with 160A Auto change over panel   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00300A Busbar Chamber with 200 A MCCB   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00315 KVA - Transformer   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.004 Way TPN MCB DB   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00AAC Block 625 x 240 x 100 - 4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00AAC Block 625 x 240 x 150 - 6"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00AAC Block 625 x 250 x 100 - 4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00AAC Block 625 x 250 x 150 - 6"   No.  0.00  0.00

 822.80Above Kitchen Dado Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Above Kitchen Dado Tile (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00ACCL   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00ACP Sheet   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Admixture   Kg.  0.00  0.00

 3,943.33Admixture   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Admixture   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Aldrop Bushing   No.  0.00  0.00
 3.00Aldrop with Extra locking konda   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Anchor Fastner  3" X 10mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Anchor Fastner 4" X 12 MM   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 4.00Angular Cock Elvis 9103   No.  0.00  0.00
 7.00Areldite + Hardner (1+0.8) Kg   Set  0.00  0.00
 0.00Armature 1614011072   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00AUTO CHANGE OVER PANEL   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Backlite  sheet 3mm (8' x 4')   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Bamboo - 20ft - 18 ft Size   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Barrel Peice 1" X 6"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Barrel Peice 11/2" X 4"   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 300.00Barricading Tape (Double Sided)   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Bib Cock Short Body   No.  0.00  0.00

 67.00Binding Wire-18g MS   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Black Granite --Polished   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
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 0.00Black Granite citu   Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Black japan   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Black Marquni Marble   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00

 99.00Black Plastic   Kg.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Blank Plate   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Blower Machine   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Blue Tarpoline   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00

 169.40Bricks Flyash  4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 496.00Bricks Flyash  4"   No.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Bricks Flyash  9"   No.  0.00  0.00
 870.00Bricks Flyash 6"   No.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Bricks Red 4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 179.70Bricks Red 6"   No.  0.00  0.00

 55.00Brown Tape 2"   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Brush Guide1614336017   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00BTC Lipping   Rft.  0.00  0.00

 200.00BTC Lipping   1" x 1/2   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00BTC Rough Wood 8"   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Building Auto Change Over Panel   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Building Letter Name   R. inch.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Building Name 6" x 24" - Nos.   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Building Name 6" x 49"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 6.00Bulked Light Fitting   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Bus bar 100 Amp X 3 Pole HRC   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Bus Bar 200 Amp.   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 5.00C.P. D/Nipple 1/2"   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 80.00Cable Alu. Armod 150 Sq.mm x 3.5 Core   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Alu. Armod 240 Sq.mm x 3.5 Core -   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Alu. Armod 50 Sq.mm x 3.5 Core   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Alu. Armod 95 Sq.mm x 3.5 Core -   Mtr  0.00  0.00

 231.00Cable Alu. Armould  16 Sqmm x 4 Core   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Alu.Armould  35 Sqmm 3.5 C.   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Flex. 2.5 Sqmm x 2 Core   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Flex. Copper 6 Sqmm x 4 Core   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Flexi 4 Sq.mm  X 4 Core   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 1.00Cable Flexi. 1.5 Sq. mm  x 2 Core   Bundle  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cable Multistande Flex. 35 Sq.mm x 1 Core   Mtr.  0.00  0.00

 1,047.43Calcium Chloride Unhydrous   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cana (red)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cana (yellow)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Carbon Brush 1617014126   Set  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cat Eye Brown   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ceiling Fan 48"   No.  0.00  0.00

 5,089.00Cement 33 Grade   Bag  0.00  0.00
 2,639.74Cement 43 Grade   Bag  0.00  0.00

 0.00Cement 43 Grade   Bag  0.00  0.00
 1,150.50Cement 43 Grade   Bag  0.00  0.00

 146.00Cement 43 Grade  J.K Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cement 43 Grade  J.K Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cement 43 Grade  Super Bag  0.00  0.00

 180.00Cement 43 Grade  L & T Bag  0.00  0.00
 185.00Cement White   Kg.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Ceramaic Flooring Tile   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 7.00CFL 11 W Osram   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CFL 12 W Spiral   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 49.23Chequred Tile   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Chiken mesh 3/4"   Bundle  0.00  0.00
 0.00Chiken mesh Washer   Kg  0.00  0.00
 1.00Chisel 12"   Nos.
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 0.00  0.00  0.00Choke 40 Watt   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00CI Butter Fly Valve 40 mm (11/2")   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CI Chair Bracket For wallhung - Pair   Pair  0.00  0.00
 0.00CI Nahani Trap  - 5"  X 12"   NO  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00CLC Block 500 x 100 x 200   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CLC Block 500 x 150 x 200   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CLC Block 500 x 150 x 200 (OS)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Com. Plywood ISI 12mm 8 ft X 4 ft   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00

 320.00Com. Plywood ISI 18mm 8 ft X 4 ft   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Common salt 98%   Kg.  0.00  0.00

 878.95Common Toilet Dado (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Common Toilet Dado Tile Long Wall (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 374.00Common Toilet Dado Tile Short Wall (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 146.29Common Toilet Floor (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Common Toilet Floor Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Conbesetra GP2   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Concealed 15 Watt LED Panel   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Concealed Panel 6 Watt Round   No.  0.00  0.00

 23.30Cotto Teracotta 12" x 12"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cowdung   Brass  0.00  0.00
 2.00CP Angle Cock   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Bib Cock Long Body   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Bottle Trap   No.  0.00  0.00
 9.00CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 1"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 5.00CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 2"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 3"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00CP Flange 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00CP Flush Valve   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00CP Jali With Hole 5" Dia   No.  0.00  0.00
 8.00CP Jali with Ring 5" Dia.W/O Hole   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Kitchen Sink SS   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP O/H Shower with Arm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Pillar Cock   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Running Nipple 1 1/4" X 4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Single Lever Basin Mixer   No.  0.00  0.00
 1.00CP Wall Mixer   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00CP Waste Coupling   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Crow Bar ( Par) 1" X 5 ft Length   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 4,560.89Crush sand   Brass  0.00  0.00
 0.70Crush sand   Brass  0.00  0.00

 4,996.00Crush Sand   Cft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cube Mould   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Cup Tension Clamp DN 125 Weidge Type 80003026   No.  0.00  0.00
 3.00Curing Pipe 100 ft. (1" dia)   Bundle  0.00  0.00
 0.00DB 4 WAY (9+9 module)+TV/TEL+DG   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00DG FEEDER PILLAR   No.  0.00  0.00

 104.62Diesel   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 3.00Door Chain   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Door Frame (Bed Room)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Door Frame (Main Door)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Door Frame (Parking)   No.  0.00  0.00
 7.00Door Shutter (Bed Room)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Door Shutter (Main Door)   No.  0.00  0.00
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 6.00Door Shutter (Toilets)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Door Shutter (Top Terrace)   No.  0.00  0.00

 11.00Door Stopper   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Drill Machine EID   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Drinking Water Bottal 20 Ltr.   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ear Plug Foam type   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ecentric Cog Wheel 1616317045   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Eco Tilting Hi - Back Revolving Chair   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 5.00ELECTRONIC CHOKE SLEEM 40 WATT   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Empty Cement Bag   No.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Empty Drum oil MS(200 LTR.)   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Empty Drum Plastic   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Euphorbia Red   No.  0.00  0.00

 1,129.52Eye Level Terrace Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 1.00Eye Piece   No.  0.00  0.00
 1.00Fall arrestor   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fastners EAM-12N   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 6.00Fevicol   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Field Coil 1614220121 (Bosch Make)   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 546.00Fire Brick Tile 9" x 4.5" x 1"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fire Brick Tile 9" x 4.5" x 1.5"   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fire Bucket + Stand (4 Buckets)   Set  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fire Exit Board 12" x 4"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 4.00Fire Extingusher   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fire Stair Ceramic Tile Floor (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Flat Chisel 400 mm (2608690061)   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 178.25Flat Vetrifide Tile (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 523.13Flat Vetrified Tile Floor Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Flex Banner   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Flot Switch (Dry Run)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Flush Tank White   No.  0.00  0.00

 41,900.66Fly Ash   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Fly Ash   Kg.  0.00  0.00

 335.23Foaming Agent   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00FP RCCB 40,30 MA   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I  Z Bracket - 3" x 4'   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I. Pipe  "B" Class 1 1/2" x 20' -   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I. Pipe  "B" Class 1" x 20' -   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I. Pipe  "B" Class 2 1/2" x 20' -   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I. Pipe  "B" Class 2" x 20' -   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00G.I. Pipe  "B" Class 3" x 20' -   Rft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Garden Soil   Brass  0.00  0.00
 6.00GI D/Nipple 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00GI D/Nipple 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Elbow 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Elbow 21/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 7.00GI Flange 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 5.00GI Nozzle 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Plug 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Plug 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Plug 2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 8.00GI Plug 21/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 5.00GI Plug 3"   No.  0.00  0.00



7/27/2020 Site Reports

https://highriseerp.com/HighriseReportingService/SiteViewBrowseReport.aspx?saxRzuSNkiUZxDSBn4Q00Tejg5_bsw04sk637vvUS68hBCUGKlcw… 5/15

 5.00GI Red. Elbow 11/2"  x 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Red. Elbow 2" x 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 1.00GI Red. Tee 11/2"  x  1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Red. Tee 2" x 1 1/4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Sheet New (0.60 mm)10 ft   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Socket  3"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Socket 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Socket 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 3.00GI Socket 2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Socket 21/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Tee 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00GI Tee 3"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Union 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GI Union 2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00GM Ball Valve 1"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GM Ball Valve 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 1.00GM Hori. Check Valve (NRV) ISI 2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GM Vartical Check Valve (NRV) ISI 11/2"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00GM Verticle Check Valve (NRV) ISI 11/4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Golden duranta   No.  0.00  0.00

 2,200.00Granite Cobbel Stone 4" x 4" x 4" Grey   Nos  0.00  0.00
 900.00Granite Cobbel Stone 4" x 4" x 4" Red   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Grease   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Green Marble Polish 2' x 1'   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Green Marble Skirting Polish 4" x 2'   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Green Marble Slab With Polish   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Green Marble Unpolish 2' x 1'   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Green Marble Without Polish 1'x 1'   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Gully Trap - Swg   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Gully Trap SW  6" x 4"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Gum Boot Size - 8   Pair  0.00  0.00
 1.00HALOGEN FITTINGS powder coated 500 W   No.  0.00  0.00

 156.00HALOGEN TUBE( BULB 100 ) 500 W 500 WATT   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hamelia pentus   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hammer with Handle 2Pound   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hand Gloves Canvase Blue   Pair  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hand Gloves Cotton   Pair  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hand Gloves R Grip   Pair  0.00  0.00
 1.00Hand Gloves shock proof 22Kva   Pair  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hand Grinder 4"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 5.00Handle   No.  0.00  0.00

 75.00HCL acid 33%   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 8.00HDPE 50mm  EF Equal Tee   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00HDPE 50mm Compression Coupler   No.  0.00  0.00
 5.00HDPE 50mm EF Coupler   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 50mm EF End Cap   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00HDPE 50mm Sanswich Flange   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 50mm x 11/2" Comp MTA   No.  0.00  0.00
 3.00HDPE 50mm. EF Elbow 90 Digree   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 50mm. Extra Large LNPE   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 63mm Sanswich Flange   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 63mm. EF Coupler   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE 63mm. Extra Large LNPE   No.  0.00  0.00
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 0.00HDPE EF Reducer 63 x 50mm   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE Pipe 50 MM PE 100 PN10   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00HDPE Pipe 50 MM PE 80 PN8   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Health faucet   NO  0.00  0.00

 70.00Hinges   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hold Tite 500 gm   Tin  0.00  0.00
 2.00Hot Water Connector Pipe 1/2" x 3 Ft   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Housing Cover (1617000418) GSH11E   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 37.00Hurmuch   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hyd Oil 68 Nos   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Hydrolic Control Panel 5 HP   No.  0.00  0.00

 77.00Ibri Marble Without Polish   Sq.Ft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Icon Brown Granite polished   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ind. Socket 20 amp 3 Ph   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 16.00Insulation tape   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ixora (red)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Jaisalmer Marble Slab without polish   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Jatropha (dwarf)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Kadappa 11/2" tk   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Kathya Bundle 6 to 7 Kg. (Selam)   Bundle  0.00  0.00
 0.00Katni (beige colour)marble without polish 1' X 1'   Sq.Ft.  0.00  0.00

 497.45Katni Marble Slab with polish -   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Katni marble with polish 2' X 1'   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Kerakoll (Super) 25 Kg   Bag  0.00  0.00

 268.00Kiltan   Mtr.  0.00  0.00
 3.00Laminate 8 ft x 4 ft 1mm -   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00LED  5W bulb   No.  0.00  0.00

 18.00LED Light Fitting Panel Surface 12 W   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00LED Light Fitting Panel Surface 6 W   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00LED Set 3W with Transformer   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00Letter Box Big (Regular)   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Line Dori Nylon   Bundle  0.00  0.00
 4.00Lokfix-P 1kg   pkt  0.00  0.00
 0.00Lugs 10 Sq.mm.   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Lugs 16 Sqmm.   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Lugs Alu. 35 Sqmm   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Lugs Alu.16 Sqmm Ring Type   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Lugs Alu.35 Sqmm Ring Type   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00M. S. Door Frame 3'3"  x 7'1"  Sec.5" X 2 1/2"  14g   No.  0.00  0.00
 7.00M. Seal   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Brown Door Kit   Set  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Common Bed Room 1)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Fire Staircase)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Kitchen)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Living Room 1)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Living Room 2)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Master Bed Room 1)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00M.S.Subframe (Master Bed Room 2) -   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Magnetic Door Stopper   No.  0.00  0.00

 180.93Main Stair Vetrified Tile Floor (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Main Switch 100 AMP   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Main Switch 200 Amp x 415 V   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Main Switch 63 AMP   No.  0.00  0.00



7/27/2020 Site Reports

https://highriseerp.com/HighriseReportingService/SiteViewBrowseReport.aspx?saxRzuSNkiUZxDSBn4Q00Tejg5_bsw04sk637vvUS68hBCUGKlcw… 7/15

 79.00Mask Elastic Single   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Master plaster   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.20Master plaster   Ltr.  0.00  0.00

 1,469.42Master Toilet Dado Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Master Toilet Floor Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 214.09Master Toilet Floor Tile (ETR)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 1.00MCB 100 Amp 4 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 20 Amp. 1 Pole   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 20 Amp.2 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 32 Amp. 2 Pole   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 32 Amp. 3 Pole   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 40 Amp.4 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 6 Amp.1 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB 63 Amp 4 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCB Box 2 Way   No.  0.00  0.00
 1.00MCB Box 4 Way   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MCCB 100 Amp. 4 Pole   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Metal 10mm.   Brass  0.00  0.00
 0.61Metal 10mm.   Brass  0.00  0.00

 1,795.20Metal 10mm.   Brass  0.00  0.00
 0.00Metal 20mm.   Brass  0.00  0.00

 1,751.29Metal 20mm.   Brass  0.00  0.00
 1.00Metal halide choke 150 watt   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00METAL HALIDE CHOKE 400W  IBU   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00METAL HALIDE LAMP  400W   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Metal Halied Fitting 150 W   No.  0.00  0.00
 7.00Metal Halied Lamp 150 W   No.  0.00  0.00

 12.00Mirolta Tube Ftting With Choke & Tube   Nos.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Mortise lock with key   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Mortise lock without key   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00MS Chain 5mm to 8 mm   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nails Centring 3" X 10 G   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nails Chicken mesh1 1/2 x 8 G   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nails Plumbing  1 1/2"   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nails Plumbing  3"   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nails Plumbing 2"   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Name Plate 2.5" x 24"   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 120.00Name Plate: 12" X 2.5"   Sq.Inch  0.00  0.00
 0.00Needle Roller Bearing 1610910089   Nos  0.00  0.00
 4.00Night Latch  Europa(SS Finish)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nitobond AR Special   Ltr.  0.00  0.00

 12.20Nitobond AR Std.   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 2.20Nitobond AR Std.   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 3.00Notice Board: 30" x 38"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Number Plate: 4" X 2.5"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nylon Gattu   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nylone Rope 12mm (1/2")   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Nylone Rope 3/4"   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00O Ring 1610210122   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 1.00Office Table 4ft x 2ft [Laminated Top]   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Office Table 5' x 2'6" [ Laminated Top ]   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Oil Shuttering   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Onida Orange Granite   Sft.  0.00  0.00
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 0.00P.O.P 2nd Quality 17-18 kg   Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pad Lock 65 mm  3Key 7 Lever   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Paving Block 10" x 5" Coffie Brown   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Paving Block Small Square 5" x 5" Red   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 1.00Phawada with handle   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pipe Agri. 2" x 20' - 4 kgs.   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pipe Agri. 3" x 20' - 4 kgs.   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pipe Agri. 4" x 20' - 4 kgs.   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pipe PVC Electrical 25mm x 3mtr.   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 31.94Plain Ivory 12"x12"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 3.38Plain Ivory 16"x16"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Plastic Ghamela   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Polished Pebbles   Kgs  0.00  0.00

 10.00Pond Ash   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 74,087.97Pond Ash   Kg.  0.00  0.00

 0.00Pond Ash   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 9.00PPRC 1 1/4" (40mm)  3 Mtr  Pipe PN 20   Mtr  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC 1/2"  End Cap (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC 1/2"  FT Socket (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC 1/2" (20mm)  3 Mtr  Pipe PN 20   Mtr  0.00  0.00

 30.00PPRC 1/2" Elbow 90 Deg (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC 1/2" End Plug (Thread) (25mm)   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 27.00PPRC 1/2" Equal Tee (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 6.00PPRC 1/2" FT Elbow (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00

 17.00PPRC 1/2" MT Socket (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC 1/2" Socket (25mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC Brass F.T. Elbow (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 5.00PPRC Elbow 90 Deg (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC End Cap (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00PPRC End Plug (Threaded) (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00

 10.00PPRC FT Elbow 11/4" (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 6.00PPRC FT Socket 11/4" (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00

 31.00PPRC MT Socket 11/4" (40mm)   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pressure Guage   Nos.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Pressure Switch (Control)   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00PRIMER P-70 (946 ml)   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Pump header   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00PVC Adhesive Solution (705)--946 ml   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00PVC Adhesive Solution (717)--946 ml   NO  0.00  0.00

 31.00PVC Agree. Bend 63mm (2")   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00PVC Chair VIP [ Moderna ]   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 1.00PVC Connector Pipe  1/2" x 18"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Raincoat   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Chamber Cover LD 9" x 12"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Chamber Cover MD 24" X 36"   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00RCC Chember Cover HD 18" x 36"   No.  0.00  0.00
 1.00RCC Chember Cover HD 24" X 36"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Chember Cover MD 18" x 36"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Septic Tank With Cover 50 User   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Spigot Type Pipe 10" x 2m - Nos.   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Spigot Type Pipe 12" x 2 m.   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 35.00RCC Spigot Type Pipe 6"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RCC Spigot Type Pipe 8"   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00
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RCCB 63 amp 4 Pole 100ma   Nos.  0.00  0.00  0.00Ready Mix Mortar   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Ready Mix Mortar(40Kg)   Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rebecca Biege 12" X 18"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Red Brick Tile 9" x 3" x 6mm   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Red multi Colour Flame Finish   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00
 0.00Reflective Jacket  1" Reflective Bandes   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Revolving Chair   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 3.60River sand   Brass  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC - M10   Cum.  0.00  0.00

 884.00RMC - M20   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC - M20   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 6.00RMC - M25   Cum.  0.00  0.00

 89.50RMC - M25   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC - M30   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC M10 (Out Source)   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC M20 (Out Source)   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC M25 (Out Source)   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMC M30 (Out Source)   Cum.  0.00  0.00
 0.00RMU   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rough shahbad 2' X 2'  (1 1/4 " thk )   Sq.Ft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rubber Lubricant 500 grm.   NO  0.00  0.00

 215.28Rubber Matt   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rubber Ring 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rubber Ring 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Rubble   Brass  0.00  0.00
 1.00S.S.COMBINE WITH BOX 15/16 AMP.   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Belt Full Body Harness   Nos  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety bracket   No.  0.00  0.00
 4.00Safety Goggle ( black/ Transparent)   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet Blue with Ventilation   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet Green with Ventilation   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet PVC  F/C Yellow   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet PVC  M/C Yellow   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet PVC Red   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Helmet White with Ventilation   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Net   Sq.mtr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Safety Shoes For Staff   Pair  0.00  0.00
 0.00Sanla (15 Kg.)   Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Schandellier Fitting   NO  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00Seat Cover   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Shift Plate (1612026048)   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Signage Boards   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 290.00Slate Tile 12"x 2"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Sodium Hypocloride   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Solvent Cement 1000ml   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Speed Governor 1617233055   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Spider Lily   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Staff for Dumpy Level   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Stainer 3"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Stainless Steel Pipe 72" Hight   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Stand for Dumpy Level   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Starter DOL for Pump   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00
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STARTER FOR TUBE LIGHT 40/20 WATT   No.  0.00  0.00  7.30Steel 08mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 1.29Steel 10mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 2.55Steel 12mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 2.02Steel 16mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 0.09Steel 20mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Steel 25mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00

 1,000.00Steel 40mm   M.T.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Steel Cupboard   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Steel Grey Granite  with Polish -   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Steel Grey Granite 8" x 8" Flame Finish   Nos.  0.00  0.00

 150.00Steel Grey Granite 8" x 8" with Polish   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 490.00Steel Grey Granite Flame Finish   Sq.ft  0.00  0.00

 2.00Street light fittings 30 watt   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Street Light Pole PSG/4 Mtr. inbuilt Junction Box   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Street Light Pole PSG/5 Mtr.inbuilt Junction Box   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Submersible Pump Kirloskar Make- 3 Ph. 5 Hp   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Suede Blue Dark 12" X 18"   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SW Pipe 4" x 2'   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Swivel Coupler   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 8.00SWR UPVC Grey Bend 110 mm   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Bend 75 mm   No.  0.00  0.00

 44.00SWR UPVC Grey Clamp 63 mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Clamp 75 mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00SWR UPVC Grey Double Y 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00SWR UPVC Grey Elbow 63mm   NO  0.00  0.00

 20.00SWR UPVC Grey End Cap 50mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00SWR UPVC Grey End Cap 63mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 110 mm x 10 ft S/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 110 mm x 2 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 110 mm x 4 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 110 mm x 6 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 63 mm  x 10 ft S/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 10 ft S/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 2 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 3 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 4 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 6 ft D/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Pipe 75 mm x 6 ft S/S   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Plain Tee 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00SWR UPVC Grey Plain Tee 63mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Plain Tee 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00

 11.00SWR UPVC Grey Plug Bend 110 mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Plug Bend 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Plug Tee 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00SWR UPVC Grey Reducing Y 110mm x 63mm (Pride)   NO  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Shoe 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Shoes Bend 75 mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 5.00SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 63mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Vent Cowel 110mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00SWR UPVC Grey Vent Cowel 63mm   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00SWR UPVC Grey Vent Cowel 75mm   NO  0.00  0.00
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 0.00Tachya with handle   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Tadi patti   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tag   Kg.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tagar (single)   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Taiwan Lawn   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tandoor 2'x1' M/C   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 10.00Teflon tape 12Mtr.   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00Telephone Crone   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Thevatia   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tikav With Handle   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tile  Adhesive 25kg   Bag  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tile Colour Black   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tile Colour Ivory   Kg  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tile Floor protector sheet   Sft.  0.00  0.00

 37.00Tile Grout   Kg  0.00  0.00
 8.00Tower bolt 10"   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Tower bolt 18"   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Tube Light Fitting 40 watt   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 7.00TUBE LIGHT ROD 40 WATT   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00TV Spitter 4 Way   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 1 1/2"X 8mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 1 1/4"X 8mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 1"X 6mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 1/2" X 6mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 2 1/2"X 8mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 2"X 8mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 3"X 10mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 3/4" X 6mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00U Clamp with Nut Bolt & Washer 4"X 10mm   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Vibrator High Speed   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 0.00W/p. Plywood ISI 12mm 8 ft X 4 ft -   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 8.00Wall Hung Comode with Seat Cover   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00Wash Basin Under Counter   No.  0.00  0.00
 2.00Wash Basin Wall Mounted   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Water Bottle   No.  0.00  0.00

 229,601.00Water Tanker (Well)   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Water Tanker (Well)   Ltr.  0.00  0.00

 16,919.43Water Tanker (Well)   Ltr.  0.00  0.00
 0.00White PVC Solution (473 Ml) 705   Nos.  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC (SOC) Brass Elbow 15mm (1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 64.00White UPVC (SOC) Brass Elbow 20mm (3/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC 45 DEG (SOC) Elbow 32mm 11/4" SCH-40   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 110mm (4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 7.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 25mm. (1") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 18.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 32mm. (1 1/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 40mm. (11/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 50mm (2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 65mm (21/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 80mm (3") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC 90 DEG Elbow 25mm (1") SCH-80   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC 90 DEG Elbow 65mm (21/2") SCH-80   No.  0.00  0.00

Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 64.00White UPVC Ball Valve 15mm. ( 1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC Ball Valve 20mm. (3/4") SCH-80   No.  0.00  0.00
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 13.00White UPVC Ball Valve 20mm.(3/4") SCH-40   No.  0.00  0.00
 6.00White UPVC Ball Valve 25mm. (1") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 18.00White UPVC Ball Valve 32 mm.(1 1/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Ball Valve 40mm. ( 1 1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 7.00White UPVC Ball Valve 50mm (2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Ball Valve 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Ball Valve 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-80   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Ball Valve 80mm (3") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 6.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 110mm (4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 7.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 15mm. (1/2")   NO  0.00  0.00

 10.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 20mm. (3/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 5.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 25mm. (1") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 9.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 32mm. (11/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 40mm. (11/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 50mm (2" ) SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 5.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Coupling ( SOC) 80mm (3") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 110mm (4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 15mm. (1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 25.00White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 20mm. (3/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 11.00White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 32mm. (11/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 3.00White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 65mm 2 1/2" SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 11.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 15mm  (1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 25mm. (1") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 14.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 32mm (11/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 40mm (11/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 50mm (2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 65mm (21/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 80mm (3") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Equal Tee 15mm  (1/2") SCH-80   No.  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT)  50mm (2 ") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 16.00White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 15mm. (1/2")   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 25 mm. (1") SCH-40 - NO   NO  0.00  0.00

 10.00White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 32mm.(11/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 40mm. (11/2") SCH-40 - NO   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Male  Adapter (MAPT) 32mm. (11/4") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Male  Adapter (MAPT) 40mm (11/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Male  Adapter (MAPT) 50mm (2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 9.00White UPVC Male  Adapter Brass 25mm. (1") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 50mm (2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00

 15.00White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 15.00White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 80mm (3") SCH-40   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 110mm. (4") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 3.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 15mm. (1/2") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 20mm. (3/4") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 6.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 25mm. (1") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 32mm. (11/4") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 40mm. (11/2") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 50mm. (2 ") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00

 53.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 65mm. (21/2") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 9.00White UPVC Pipe  SCH-40 80mm. (3") (3mtr)   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Reducer Bushing (SOC)  1 1/2"X 1 1/4"   NO  0.00  0.00

 20.00White UPVC Reducing Socket (SOC) 1 1/4 "x 1"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Socket (SOC) 2 "x 11/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC)  21/2 "x 2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC)  3 x 21/2 "   NO  0.00  0.00

 32.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 1 "x 3/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
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Materials
A SAMPLE  PROJECT 3Store :

Todays Issue ClosingTodays GRNOpening

 19.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 11/2 "x 11/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 14.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 2 "x 11/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 8.00White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 3/4 "x 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SCH-80) 21/2" x1 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SCH-80) 21/2" x1"   NO  0.00  0.00

 60.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 "x 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 15.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/2"x 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 4.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/2"x1 1/4"   NO  0.00  0.00

 16.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/4"x 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2 "x 1"   NO  0.00  0.00
 6.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2" x1 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 2.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2" x1 1/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 3.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 21/2" x 2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 21/2" x 3/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 21/2" x1 1/4"   NO  0.00  0.00
 1.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 3" x 2" - NO   NO  0.00  0.00
 7.00White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 3/4"x 1/2"   NO  0.00  0.00
 0.00White UPVC Union 25mm (1") SCH-40   No.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Window Cill Tile (ETE-IV)   Sft.  0.00  0.00
 0.00Wire Rope 12 MM   Rft  0.00  0.00

Section III : Taskwise Issue Details

Material Name Task Name Issued Qty

Materials Issued Today: Extra Work Fabrication Tiling-Labour Total

ASTM Ball Valve 1-1/4"  0.00  14.00  0.00  14.00

ASTM Brass F.T.A 1-1/4"  0.00  14.00  0.00  14.00

ASTM Tee 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"  0.00  2.00  0.00  2.00

ASTM Tee 2" x 1-1/4"  0.00  4.00  0.00  4.00

ASTM Tee 2-1/2" x 1-1/4"  0.00  8.00  0.00  8.00

Chair Bracket  0.00  3.00  0.00  3.00

Divertor Concealed body( ALD-
CHR-0

 0.00  1.00  0.00  1.00

Drinking Water (20 Ltr/Jar)  10.00  0.00  0.00  10.00

DRINKING WATER 1/2LTR  30.00  0.00  0.00  30.00

DRINKING WATER 200ML  45.00  0.00  0.00  45.00

Metropol Flush Valve (Code FLU-
1085)

 0.00  3.00  0.00  3.00

RCSMISC HDMI AUDIO VIDEO CABL  0.00  0.00  1.00  1.00

Total  85.00  49.00  1.00  135.00

Section IV: Requisition Raised Today :

Requisition 
No. Material Name & Specification Reqd. Date Approved By PO No.

Section V: Pending Requisitions for Material Received :

Requirement 
Date

Requisition
 No.

Material Name Qty Approved By PO No.



7/27/2020 Site Reports

https://highriseerp.com/HighriseReportingService/SiteViewBrowseReport.aspx?saxRzuSNkiUZxDSBn4Q00Tejg5_bsw04sk637vvUS68hBCUGKlcw… 14/15

Section VI: Schedule Variance  49

Task Name On Schedule Ahead of
 Schedule

Behind of
 Schedule

A. Absentee :

B. Negative Incidents :

C. Contractor's Difficulty :

D. Extra Work Points :

E. Client Visit & Their Remarks :

F. Suggestions & Achiement :

G. Pending Work Order for Approval :

H. General :

I. Deviation : 

J. Pending Decisions : 

K. Drawing Required : 

L. Material Requirement : 

M. Site Problems : 
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